144
1              2            3                4            5            6             7            8            9             10            11             12            13             14          15           16
80
80
160
240
320
400  cd/klm

NJ : NJ CLIP
DS : TAPE
ORDER CODE
See the DRAWING A.
0.71"(18.0)
0.4
"(1
0.0
)
PROTECTED LOT TRACEABILITY BESPOKE PRODUCTION DIMMING COMPATIBILITY A VERY DURABLE LIFE COLOR OPTIONS
SPECIFICATION
•  Input, Watt   ....................................... DC24V ,  7.5-17W/3' 3.4" (1Meter)
•  Dimming  ............................................. 0-10, DMX, BT, WIFI
•  Beam Angle  ....................................... 110°
•  Operation Temp(°F/°C)  ................... Ta : -13~122 / -25~50
•  Expected Life Hours  ........................ 60000 Hrs
        •  Mounting Accessory   ....................... CLIP(N, NJ), TAPE(DS)
        •  Color Temperature
3500K 3000K 2700K 2450K 2200K 2000K 1800K6500K 5600K 4000K
CRI typ 85
S : SINGLE END LEAD
B : BOTH END LEADS
WM : WM ON SINGLE END
WMF : WM, WF ON EACH END
WM4 : WM4 ON SINGLE END
WMF4 : WM4, WF4 ON EACH END
WM6 : WM6 ON SINGLE END
WMF6 : WM6, WF6 ON EACH END
N
B
N : NORMAL ANODIZED
B : BLACK ANODIZED
145
NPB C5 A
A-◇-2SC0-24-
43-□*-LA*C5*
A-◇-1C0-24-
30-□*-LA*C5*
A-◇-1C0-24-
50-□*-LA*C5*
A-◆◇-1C0-24-
86-□*-LA*C5*
    DRAWING ID (See the dimension) AA BB CC DD
CCT (CRI Option)
Normal White 6500K(85),     5600K(85), 4000K(85) 6500K(85), 5600K(85), 4000K(85)
Warm White 3500K(85), 3000K(85), 2700K(85),  2450K(85),  2200K(85), 2000K(85), 1800K(85)
2450K(85)
 2200K(85)
2000K(85)
1800K(80)
Lumen /    Ft   |  1Meter
(CRI typ 85)
6500K, 5600K - - 605 1985 605 1985 273 895 / CCT
4000K, 3500K - - 585 1918 585 1918 264 865 / CCT
3000K - - 563 1845 563 1845 - -
2700K - - 555 1820 555 1820 - -
2450K 426 1398 - - - - 213 699 / CCT
2200K 410 1346 - - - - 205 673 / CCT
Lumen /    Ft   |  1Meter
(CRI typ 85)
2000K 378 1239 - - - - 189 620 / CCT
1800K 334 1094 - - - - 167 547 / CCT
Power Consumption (Watt) /  Ft    |    1Meter 4.9 16.0 4.9 16.0 4.9 16 4.9 16
5 Input Volt(DC) 24V
Max PCB length of a single product (ft/mm)
(6 PCB increment x  7Max Multiplier )
6' 5.7"/ 1974
(42.9mm x Max 46)